
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS GROUPS B & C SESSION 1 (5 MINUTES FREE)

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

GEORGIA DOME - ATLANTA, GA

ROUND 8 OF 17 - FEBRUARY 21, 2009

AMA Supercross

ATLANTA

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

26 M. Byrne  712.8491

801 J. Alessi  912.8942

917 E. Sorby  313.0803

48 T. Hahn  813.1354

59 T. Adams  413.1885

60 B. Hepler  213.1966

911 T. Bowers  713.2267

45 J. Thomas  513.2798

99 J. Lewis  913.3439

21 C. Cooper  213.35810

651 D. McCoy  1113.41311

17 R. Reynard  713.52712

95 B. Lamay  813.54413

150 S. Metz  313.67114

57 J. Marsack  413.93515

395 B. Ritter  813.94016

357 J. Locks  614.61817

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

911 T. Bowers  219.9941

60 B. Hepler  720.2312

26 M. Byrne  720.6773

48 T. Hahn  1021.0314

801 J. Alessi  721.1625

59 T. Adams  621.5026

651 D. McCoy  921.6617

917 E. Sorby  621.7508

99 J. Lewis  321.8269

45 J. Thomas  321.83610

21 C. Cooper  521.89111

95 B. Lamay  422.20512

57 J. Marsack  422.54913

17 R. Reynard  722.62114

395 B. Ritter  723.66115

150 S. Metz  323.95816

357 J. Locks  328.19017

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

911 T. Bowers  217.9381

60 B. Hepler  718.2162

59 T. Adams  618.2463

45 J. Thomas  318.5204

26 M. Byrne  918.5385

48 T. Hahn  618.6706

651 D. McCoy  518.7437

801 J. Alessi  1318.9198

21 C. Cooper  218.9319

99 J. Lewis  519.03010

57 J. Marsack  519.35111

17 R. Reynard  719.37212

917 E. Sorby  619.43813

95 B. Lamay  319.53014

395 B. Ritter  221.19315

150 S. Metz  522.66516

357 J. Locks  923.81817
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